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ANIMAL EXPLORATION WITH JAROD MILLER 

SCHEDULE AND EPISODE DESCRIPTIONS 

December 17, 2012- March 11, 2012 

Week of  Episode # Title 

Monday, December 17, 2012 414 Slither and Scurry 

Monday, December 24, 2012 415 Animals on the Brain Part II 

Monday, December 31, 2012 416 Where in the World Part II 

Monday, January 07, 2013 417 Birds of a Feather 

Monday, January 14, 2013 418 Fierce Fighters II 

Monday, January 21, 2013 301 Need For Speed 

Monday, January 28, 2013 302 Animal Giants 

Monday, February 04, 2013 303 Camo, Ammo & Other Amazing Skills 

Monday, February 11, 2013 304 Family Ties 

Monday, February 18, 2013 305 Survival of the Fittest 

Monday, February 25, 2013 306 Creepy Critters 

Monday, March 04, 2013 307 Animals in the Extreme 

Monday, March 11, 2013 308 Great Animals with Gross Habits 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bird Brains (#401)  
Jarod continues his exploration of the world of animal actors by visiting with some special trained birds.  
 
Desert Dwellers Part II (#402) 
Jarod continues his exploration of animals that are specially adapted to thrive in hot dry places. 
 
Famous Feathers and Fur (#403) 
Jarod continues his exploration of the world of animal actors by visiting with some special trained birds 
and dogs.  
 
Monkey Business (#404)  
Jarod highlights primates including the Marmoset and Orangutan. 
 
Fierce Fighters (#405) 
Jarod explores animals that use special skills or abilities to capture food.  If they have to go up against 
another creature to survive, you know they’re a fierce fighter.  
 
Bugging Out (#406)  
Jarod highlights insects including the Walking Stick and Goliath Spider. 
 
Bird’s Eye View (#407)  
Jarod highlights birds including the Great Horned Owl and Hummingbird. 
 
Body Language (#408)  
Jarod explores animals and how they use their body to communicate.  
 
Cold Blooded Characters (#409)  
Jarod highlights reptiles including the Sea Turtle and King Cobra. 
 
Animals on the Brain (#410)  
Jarod explores animal intelligence.  Some animals have only basic levels of intelligence and some are 
very smart.  Who’s got the brains?  
 
Where in the World (#411) 
Jarod explores animals that are specialized and adapted to very specific locations around the world.  
 
The Fast and the Ferocious (#412)  



 
 

3  

 

Jarod highlights cats including the Jaguarundi and Liger. 
 
Body Language Part II (#413)  
Jarod continues his exploration of animals and how they use their body to communicate.  

 

 


